littelfuse.com© 2019 Littelfuse	 Revised: 04/29/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Reed Sensors
Float Sensor > 59630
59630 Sensor with Integral Float Actuator
Description
The 59630 is a reed level sensor with integral float actuator and  an M8 x
1.25mm pitch thread with a choice of normally open, normally open high voltage,

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Taping Width
Bulk Bulk 500 N/A N/A
Part Numbering System
59630 - X - T - XX - X
Series
Switch Type
Sensitivity
Termination
A, D, or F
Cable Length
02
59630 Sensor with Integral Float Actuator
Cable Length Specification
Cable Type: 24 AWG 7/32 PVC 105°C UL1430/UL1569
Select Option Cable Length
mm (inch)
02 300 (11.81)
Termination Specification
  Termination Options
Select
Option
Description
(Two-wire versions illustrated)
A Tinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
D AMP MTE Connector
2.5mm pitch, 104257-1
F Untinned leads (6.4±0.76)mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Liquid Level Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Littelfuse manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
FSH-21  FSH-25  FSH-34  FSH-35  FSV-31  FSV-35  RSF54H100R1/8  LRNH31S41  F03-16SFC-10M  F03-16PE-5M  F03-16PT-5M  LBFS
1151  SCN-1518SC  LL103000  LRNR31N01  MS03-PP  F03-16SF-10M  KSL-100-1  LS01-1A66-PP-2000W  LS01-1B66-PP-500W  LS02-
1B66-S-500W  LS02-1B85-PP-5000W  LS03-1A85-PP-500W  LS03/DL-1A85-PA-500W  EL-10N  EL-3N  LRNH31S42  59630-1-T-02-F
LS04-1B66-2-500W  LFFS 011  PS-3S (Q)  T0-SKF-0.5  T0-SKF-10  T0-SKF-5  VNI3  CLE2P  VNI1  LBFS 0111  LFFS 014  KSL-88-PP
KSL-99-1  LS02-1A85-PP-500W  LS02-1B85-PP-500W  LS03-1A85-PA-500W  MIC 1000-20  700670  BAF147B002-00A0  DFT-110  DFT-
220  A94-10